Regionalliga Damen > LBT-Saison 2008 < |

Gastgeber: SG Beuern/Reiskirchen ||
01.Spieltag am 10. Mrz. 08 ||
SG Beuern/Reiskirchen KSV Wieseck
Nr Name, Vorname Pltz LP Nr Name, Vorname Pliz LP
1 Fink, Martina 7 625 5 Mania, Ann-Kristin 9 618
2 Nake-Kohler, Ingrid 4 642 6 Wagner, Luisa 10 613
3 Brunnengriber, Anja 6 627 7 Hoscheit, Tina 5 639
4 Schmidt, Carmen 2 664 8 Mania, Sabrina 3 650
Gesamt: 2.558 Gesamt:  2.520
GH GroBen-Linden GH Krofdorf-Gleiberg
Nr Name, Vorname Pltz LP Nr Name, Vorname Pltz LP
9 Zorb, Ulrike 1 600 13 Dick, Janina 12 582
10 Honicke, Julia 13 571 14 Anders, Sonja 15 559
11 Steinmiiller, Heike 16 549 15 Rispeler, Svenja 14 566
12 Ruch, Yvonne 1 687 16 Gobler, Mareike 8 620
Gesamt:  2.407 Gesamt: 2.327
KSV Il Wieseck
Nr Name, Vorname Pltz LP
17 Mobs, Regina 18 532
18 Schmitz, Marga 19 521
19 Vogel, Sabine 17 546
20 Dihring, Marga 20 516
Gesamt: 2.115
Tagestabelle
Nr Verein LP Pkt
1 SG Beuern/Reiskirchen 2.558 8
2 KSV Wieseck 2.520 6
3 GH GroBen-Linden 2.407 4
4 GH Krofdorf-Gleiberg 2.327 2
5 KSV Il Wieseck 2.115 0




Regionalliga Damen > LBT-Saison 2008 < |

Gastgeber: KSV Wieseck
02.Spieltag am 25. Mrz. 08 ||
KSV Wieseck GH GroBen-Linden
Nr Name, Vorname Pltz LP Nr Name, Vorname Pltz LP
1 Mania, Ann-Kristin 7 643 5 Hobége, Darinka 4 661
2 Weiser, Julia 1 705 6 Ruch, Yvonne 6 658
3 Eley, Anke 8 643 7 Hobnicke, Katrin 20 539
4 Mania, Sabrina 3 684 8 Honicke, Julia 17 549
Gesamt: 2.675 Gesamt:  2.407
GH Krofdorf-Gleiberg KSV Il Wieseck
Nr Name, Vorname Pltz LP Nr Name, Vorname Pltz LP
9 Anders, Sonja 14 587 13 Schmitz, Marga 18 549
10 Rdspeler, Svenja 12 588 14 Wagner, Sophie 10 634
11 Gobbler, Mareike 11 598 15 Vogel, Sabine 19 543
12 Wagner, Stefanie 13 588 16 Dihring, Marga 16 550
Gesamt: 2.361 Gesamt: 2.276
SG Beuern/Reiskirchen
Nr Name, Vorname Pltz LP
17 Nake-Kohler, Ingrid 2 693
18 Brunnengréber, Anja 9 639
19 Schmidt, Carmen 5 661
20 Reichmann, Ulrike 15 564
Gesamt: 2.557
Tagestabelle Aktueller Tabellenstand
Nr Verein LP Pkt Nr Verein LP Pkt
1 KSV Wieseck 2.675 8 1 KSV Wieseck 5.195 14
2 SG Beuern/Reiskirchen 2.557 6 2 SG Beuern/Reiskirchen 5.115 14
3 GH Grofen-Linden 2.407 4 3 GH GroRen-Linden 4.814 8
4 GH Krofdorf-Gleiberg 2.361 2 4 GH Krofdorf-Gleiberg 4.688 4
5 KSV Il Wieseck 2.276 0 5 K8V Il Wieseck 4.391 0




Regionalliga Damen > LBT-Saison 2008 < |

Gastgeber: GH GroRen-Linden ||
03.Spieltag am 8. Apr. 08 ||
GH GroBen-Linden GH Krofdorf-Gleiberg
Nr Name, Vorname Pltz LP Nr Name, Vorname Pliz LP
1 Scholz-Selzer, Sabine 6 638 5 Dick, Janina 11 623
2 Ruch, Yvonne 1 698 6 Wagner, Stefanie 13 607
3 Honicke, Julia 15 587 7 Rauspeler, Svenja 17 548
4 Hoége, Darinka 4 657 8 Gobler, Mareike 10 628
Gesamt: 2.580 Gesamt:  2.406
KSV Il Wieseck SG Beuern/Reiskirchen
Nr Name, Vorname Pltz LP Nr Name, Vorname Pltz LP
9 Mébbs, Regina 16 555 13 Wilczek, Ramona 2 678
10 Schmitz, Marga 18 521 14 Nake-Kéhler, Ingrid 8 633
11 Vogel, Sabine 20 492 15 Brunnengraber, Anja 7 636
12 Duhring, Marga 19 494 16 Schmidt, Carmen 12 613
Gesamt:  2.062 Gesamt:  2.560
KSV Wieseck
Nr Name, Vorname Pltz LP
17 Eley, Anke 5 641
18 Wagner, Luisa 9 630
19 Hoscheit, Tina 14 601
20 Mania, Sabrina 3 672
Gesamt: 2.544
Tagestabelle Aktueller Tabellenstand
Nr Verein LP Pkt Nr Verein LP Pkt
1 GH Grof3en-Linden 2.580 8 1 SG Beuern/Reiskirchen 7.675 20
2 SG Beuern/Reiskirchen 2.560 6 2 KSV Wieseck 7.739 18
3 KSV Wieseck 2.544 4 3 GH GroRen-Linden 7.394 16
4 GH Krofdorf-Gleiberg 2.406 2 4 GH Krofdorf-Gleiberg 7.094 6
5 K8V Il Wieseck 2.062 0 5 KSV Il Wieseck 6.453 0
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Gastgeber: GH Krofdorf-Gleiberg
04.Spieltag am 15. Apr. 08 ||
GH Krofdorf-Gleiberg KSV Il Wieseck
Nr Name, Vorname Pitz LP Nr Name, Vorname Pltz LP
1 Dick, Janina 9 614 5 Mobs, Regina 16 535
2 Anders, Sonja 14 584 6 Schmitz, Marga 18 515
3 Wagner, Stefanie 12 597 7 Vogel, Sabine 20 507
4 Gobbler, Mareike 9 611 8 Wagner, Sophie 14 591
Gesamt:  2.406 Gesamt:  2.148
SG Beuern/Reiskirchen KSV Wieseck
Nr Name, Vorname Pltz LP Nr Name, Vorname Pltz LP
9 Fink, Martina 6 622 13 Mania, Ann-Kristin 12 601
10 Nake-Kohler, Ingrid 1 646 14 Wagner, Luisa 3 632
11 Brunnengréber, Anja 2 638 15 Hoscheit, Tina 7 618
12 Schmidt, Carmen 7 620 16 Eley, Anke 11 604
Gesamt:  2.526 Gesamt:  2.455
GH GroB3en-Linden
Nr Name, Vorname Pltz LP
17 Zorb, Ulrike 4 632
18 Honicke, Julia 18 510
19 Hobnicke, Katrin 17 525
20 Scholz-Selzer, Sabine 5 632
Gesamt:  2.299
Tagestabelle Aktueller Tabellenstand
Nr Verein LP Pkt Nr Verein LP Pkt
1 SG Beuern/Reiskirchen 2.526 8 1 SG Beuern/Reiskirchen 10.201 28
2 K8V Wieseck 2.455 6 2 K8V Wieseck 10.194 24
3 GH Krofdorf-Gleiberg 2.406 4 3 GH Grofien-Linden 9.693 18
4 GH GroRen-Linden 2.299 2 4 GH Krofdorf-Gleiberg 9.500 10
5 KSV Il Wieseck 2.148 0 5 KSV Il Wieseck 8.601 0
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Gastgeber: KSV Il Wieseck
05.Spieltag am 6. Mai. 08 ||
KSYV Il Wieseck SG Beuern/Reiskirchen
Nr Name, Vorname Pltz LP Nr Name, Vorname Pliz LP
1 MOobs, Regina 9 610 5 Fink, Martina 10 609
2 Vogel, Sabine 14 556 6 Schmidt, Carmen 4 646
3 Dihring, Marga 15 554 7 Reichmann, Ulrike 7 615
4 Wagner, Sophie 19 527 8 Wilczek, Ramona 3 657
Gesamt:  2.247 Gesamt: 2.527
KSV Wieseck GH GroBen-Linden
Nr Name, Vorname Pliz LP Nr Name, Vorname Pliz LP
9 Hoscheit, Tina 6 643 13 Zorb, Ulrike 8 614
10 Mania, Sabrina 1 685 14 Honicke, Julia 20 513
11 Weiser, Julia 5 645 15 Steinmiiller, Heike 12 564
12 Eley, Anke 2 662 16 Scholz-Selzer, Sabine 16 551
Gesamt: 2.635 Gesamt: 2.242
GH Krofdorf-Gleiberg
Nr Name, Vorname Pliz LP
17 Dick, Janina 1 588
18 Anders, Sonja 18 545
19 Riuspeler, Svenja 13 563
20 Wagner, Stefanie 17 549
Gesamt: 2.245
Tagestabelle AbschluBltabelle
Nr Verein LP Pkt Nr Verein LP Pkt
1 KSV Wieseck 2.635 8 1 SG Beuern/Reiskirchen 12.728 34
2 SG Beuern/Reiskirchen 2.527 6 2 KSV Wieseck 12.829 32
3 KSV Il Wieseck 2.247 4 3 GH GroBRen-Linden 11.935 18
4 GH Krofdorf-Gleiberg 2.245 2 4 GH Krofdorf-Gleiberg 11.745 12
5 GH GroRen-Linden 2.242 0 5 KSV Il Wieseck 10.848 4




Rangliste 5. Spieltag
Regionalliga Damen > LBT-Saison 2008 <

Pltz
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Name, Vorname

Ruch, Yvonne
Mania, Sabrina
Nake-Koéhler, Ingrid
Schmidt, Carmen
Eley, Anke
Brunnengriber, Anja
Hoscheit, Tina
Wagner, Luisa
Mania, Ann-Kristin

. [Fink, Martina

. |Z6rb, Ulrike

. |Gobler, Mareike

. |Scholz-Selzer, Sabine
. |Dick, Janina

. [Wagner, Stefanie
. [Wagner, Sophie

. JAnders, Sonja

. JRiispeler, Svenja
. [Mébs, Regina

. [Honicke, Julia

. [Vogel, Sabine

. |Duhring, Marga

. |ISchmitz, Marga

. [Weiser, Julia

. [Wilczek, Ramona
. |[Ho6ge, Darinka

. [Reichmann, Ulrike
. |Steinmiiller, Heike
. [Honicke, Katrin

Verein

GH Gro3en-Linden
KSV Wieseck

SG Beuern/Reiskirchen
SG Beuern/Reiskirchen
KSV Wieseck

SG Beuern/Reiskirchen
KSV Wieseck

KSV Wieseck

KSV Wieseck

SG Beuern/Reiskirchen
GH GroBBen-Linden

GH Krofdorf-Gleiberg
GH GroBBen-Linden

GH Krofdorf-Gleiberg
GH Krofdorf-Gleiberg
KSV Il Wieseck

GH Krofdorf-Gleiberg
GH Krofdorf-Gleiberg
KSV Il Wieseck

GH GroBBen-Linden
KSV Il Wieseck

KSV Il Wieseck

KSV Il Wieseck

KSV Wieseck

SG Beuern/Reiskirchen
GH GroBBen-Linden

SG Beuern/Reiskirchen
GH GroBBen-Linden

GH GroBBen-Linden

Beuern/
Reis-
kirchen

687
650
642
664

627
639
613
618
625
600
620

582

559
566
532
571
546
516
521

549

Wieseck

658
684
693
661
643
639

643

598

588
634
587
588

549
543
550
549
705

661
564

539

GroRen-
Linden

698
672
633
613
641
636
601
630

628
638
623
607

548
555
587
492
494
521

678
657

Krofdorf-
Gleiberg

646
620
604
638
618
632
601
622
632
611
632
614
597
591
584

535
510
507

515

525

Wieseck Il

685

646
662

643

609
614

551
588
549
527
545
563
610
513
556
554

645
657

615
564

Ges.-
LP

2.043
2.691
2.614
3.204
2.550
2.540
2.501
1.875
1.862
1.856
1.846
2.457
1.821
2.407
2.341
1.752
2.275
2.265
2.232
2.730
2.644
2114
2.106
1.350
1.335
1.318
1.179
1.113
1.064

Ein-

satze

NNMNNMNNMDNNNPAPrP,OoOORRDRRPPORARPPOPPOOLOLLORARDRPMPODMPD®W

681,0
672,8
653,5
640,8
637,5
635,0
625,3
625,0
620,7
618,7
615,3
614,3
607,0
601,8
585,3
584,0
568,8
566,3
558,0
546,0
528,8
528,5
526,5
675,0
667,5
659,0
589,5
556,5
532,0
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